
Ministry Chair/Coordinator/Head
Parish Council Colleen	Reinhart 7domers@gmail.com

Altar Servers Tom	Fister tkfister@att.net
Arts and Environment Leslie	Hughes,	Susan	Craft scraft089@yahoo.com; leslie_hughes423@hotmail.com; 
Baptism Prep Jennifer	Allen aleenjennifer@yahoo.com
Bingo, School Terri	Ward	(Office)/Jennifer	Noffsinger tward@ssfrancisjohn.org
Building and Grounds/Hard Hats Jim	Kaulig jkaulig@bellsouth.net
Catholic Way Bible Study Anne	Dadds daddsanne@gmail.com
CCD-Confirmation Barbara	Mardell,	Paula	Rodman bmardell@stjohnschoolonline.org; rodmanfive@bellsouth.net
Collection Counters Nancy	Herring nherring@qx.net
Communications Gina	Stewart/Lisa	Hutchins gstewart@ssfrancisjohn.org; lhutchins@ssfrancisjohn.org
Cursillo Dan/Mary	Elliott,	Donzetta	Hughes,	Pat	Galvin danmar614@roadrunner.com; 
Development/Advancement Lisa	Hutchins,	Brent	Mayer lhutchins@ssfrancisjohn.org; bcmayer@quixnet.net
Double Nickel Oscar	Chavarria chavarriaoscar@att.net
Eucharistic Ministers Jim	Kaulig jkauliq@bellsouth.net
Facilities Evaluation Pete	Midden dpmidden@gmail.com
Finance Committee Marty	Essig essigm@gmail.com
Formation Committee Sam	Newcomb newcomb@email.uky.edu
Gala/Derby Party/Fundraiser, Fellowship Gina	Stewart/Lisa	Hutchins gstewart@ssfrancisjohn.org; lhutchins@ssfrancisjohn.org
Greeter/Hospitality Mike	Bell michaelesarae@bellsouth.net
Hands of Mary/Vocations Barbara	Stripplehoff bstrippelhoff@yahoo.com
Homebound Eucharist Richard	Schweitzer schw5664@bellsouth.net
K of C Chris	Muzinic christopher.muzinic@uky.edu
Liturgical Ministry Emily	Laco emilylaco@gmail.com
Martha's Ministry, Bereavement Marilyn	Bramlage,	Sue	True bramlagemom@gmail.com; true3132@bellsouth.net
Music Ministry Marleda	Upton mupton@stjohnschoolonline.org
Parish Office Assistant Teri	Ward tward@ssfrancisjohn.org
RCIA Dan	Elliott danmar614@roadrunner.com; 
Recycling, School Jennifer	Noffsinger,	Dan	Mardell office@stjohnschoolonline.org; dmardell@stjohnschoolonline.org
Sacristan Tom	Fister tkfister@att.net
Saints in Action Kim	Jansen kimjansen904@yahoo.com
School Athletics Jason	Noffsinger jnoffsinger.scyb@gmail.com
School Board Mason	Howell mmjcchowell@aol.com
School Enrollment Andrea	Flanders,Dan	Mardell	(Jennifer	Noffsinger) aflanders@roadrunner.com; office@stjohnschoolonline.org; dmardell@stjohnschoolonline.org
School Office Assistants Jennifer	Noffsinger office@stjohnschoolonline.org
School, Cafeteria Volunteers Jennifer	Noffsinger,	Lydia office@stjohnschoolonline.org
Scrip, School Jennifer	Hernandez,	Jennifer	Noffsinger jennmpt@yahoo.com; office@stjohnschoolonline.org
Stephen's Ministry Ozanna	Waltz-Allen ozanna@att.net
Stewardship Committee Larry	Bramlage lbramlage@roodandriddle.com
Strategic Planning Committee Harry	Dadds annesd@bellsouth.net
Totus Tuus Laura	Armentano thearmentanos@yahoo.com
Welcoming Jeff	Crump j.crump@fabsteelinc.com
Worship Committee Dallas	Kelley dkelley@cdlex.org
Youth Coordinating Open


